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[See Rule 5(2)]

The Central Sales Tax (Delhi) Rules 2005

Requisition Account of Declaration Forms

	Ward No……….
	
	
	Registration Certificate No………………………

	Year
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Type of Form C/F/H______________
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sl.
	Name,
	Item
	
	Total amount
	Total
	Cash
	No. and date of

	No.
	address &
	description
	
	for which
	No. of
	Memo/Bill
	Railway Receipts

	
	RC No. of
	with
	
	Form to be
	Bills.
	No. and
	other carrier/challans

	
	Seller/
	classification
	
	issued
	
	date
	for the goods

	
	Consigner
	code
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Total Amount for which Form Required………………………………………..…………(in words)

………………………………………………………………..……………(In figures)


Type of Form E-I /E-II………………………………………………………..

	Sl.
	Name, Address
	Name, Address and
	Item
	Total
	Total
	Cash
	No and date of

	No.
	and RC No. of the
	RC No. of
	description
	amount
	No. of
	Memo/
	Railway

	
	subsequent seller
	subsequent
	with
	for which
	Bills
	Bill No.
	Receipts other

	
	to whom, the form
	purchasing dealer,
	classification
	Form to
	
	and date
	carrier/challans

	
	is to be issued
	to whom the goods
	code
	be issued
	
	
	for the goods

	
	
	have consigned
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Total Amount for which Form Required …………..………………………………………(in words)

………………………………………………………………………………….………(In figures)



Note: - Add extra tables if required

Signature of the dealer

